
Gorakhpur - Yesvantpur Express (Via Ayodhya Cantt) (PT)/15023 - Exp - NER 
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

17h 45m - 750 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 08:50 9 1 0 68 84 NER
2 BST Basti 09:46 09:49 3m 0 1 63 71 99 NER
3 MUR Mankapur Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 4 1 124 41 106 NER
4 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 1 1 162 21 98 NR
5 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 2 1 169 36 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:45 15:55 10m 5 1 296 38 124 NR
7 CNB Kanpur Central 17:50 17:55 5m 5 1 368 64 127 NCR
8 ORAI Orai 19:34 19:36 2m 2 1 475 68 141 NCR
9 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 21:17 21:25 8m 5 1 589 53 258 NCR
10 LAR Lalitpur Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 679 34 369 NCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 2 2 742 76 411 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 1 2 880 55 405 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 2,3 2 972 70 329 WCR
14 BZU Betul 06:22 06:24 2m 1 2 1079 57 639 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 2 2 1271 79 309 CR
16 CD Chandrapur 12:18 12:20 2m 1 2 1465 10 362 CR
17 BPQ Balharshah 13:40 13:45 5m 1 2 1479 95 346 CR
18 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 14:29 14:30 1m 2 2 1549 75 184 SCR
19 KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 2 2 1714 42 286 SCR
20 KCG Kacheguda 20:00 20:10 10m 2 2 1852 65 489 SCR
21 MBNR Mahbubnagar 21:48 21:50 2m 2 2 1958 57 509 SCR
22 KRNT Kurnool City 00:08 00:10 2m 1,2 3 2088 41 294 SCR
23 ATP Anantapur 04:13 04:15 2m 2 3 2255 33 342 SCR
24 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 3 2288 34 357 SCR
25 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 10:30 0 3 2464 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (02:43)

Aug 28 2024 (02:43)

1

1


